<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offer	of Terms	
----	-------	----------	--

Provider offers the	e same priva	cy protections	found in this	DPA bet	ween it	and []	
("Originating LEA"	') which is c	dated [], to a	any othe	er LEA ("	Subscribing LE	EA") who a	ccepts this	
General Offer of P	rivacy Terms	("General Offe	er") through its	signatu	re below	This General	Offer shall e	extend only	
to privacy protecti	ions, and Pro	vider's signatu	ire shall not ne	ecessaril	y bind Pr	ovider to othe	r terms, su	ch as price,	
term, or schedule	of services, o	r to any other p	provision not a	ddressed	d in this D	PA. The Provid	ler and the S	Subscribing	
LEA may also agre									
the Subscribing LE	_		-	_			-		
applicable privacy								_	
Agreement; or thr			_		-		_	_	
the signed	Exhibit	"E" to	Provider	_	the	following	_	address:	
3.6.1.04	<u> </u>		11011461	a.		.0011	Cirian	uuu.css.	
			·						
ſ		1							
<u> </u>	.,,								
BY: John M	lynczak] &Date:							
0	0 0								
Printed Name:		Title/Position:							
2. Subscribing LEA									
A Subscribing LEA,	by signing a	separate Servi	ce Agreement	with Pro	vider, an	d by its signati	ure below, a	accepts the	
General Offer of P	rivacy Terms	. The Subscribi	ng LEA and the	Provide	r shall th	erefore be boι	und by the s	same terms	
of this DPA for the	term of the	DPA between	the [] and the	Provider. *	*PRIOR TO	
ITS EFFECTIVENES									
ARTICLE VII, SECTION	ON 5. **								
•									

By: <u>Celina Jacobson</u>

Printed Name: <u>Celina Jacobson</u>

Date: <u>2023-06-20</u>

Title: <u>Network Support</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Ascent Academies of Utah

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Krissi Hutchinson

Title: Network Technology Cordinator
Address: 5662 West 8200 South

Phone: 8019394414

Email: khutchinson@ascentutah.org